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Return Showing the Number of Votes Recorded at Each
Polling-place, etc.—continued
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Number of Votes Recorded.
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REMUERA
Green Lane
One TreeHill, Cornwall Park

School
One Tree Hill, Green lane

Hospital
One Tree Hill, St. George's

Hall
Remuera, Arney Road
Remuera, Green Lane East
Remuera, Market Road
Remuera, Meadowbank

Road
Remuera, Rangitoto Avenue
Remuera, Remuera Road,

Baptist Church Hall
Remuera, Remuera Road,

King's School
Remuera, Remuera Road,

Public Library
Remuera, Somervell Hall ..

Remuera, Upland Road
Remuera, Victoria Avenue
Remuera, Waiatarua Road
Absent, declaration, and

postal votes

1,069
139

99
632
147
170
330
270
173
467
716

1,276
454
304
574

95
649

244
31
19

142

17
52
63120
33
58

101

216

67
38

106
26

100

570
99

46
300

52
72

189
96

66
263
274
586
282
142
229"60
293

Totals 7,564 i,,433 3,619

Informal votes 136

RICCARTON
Addington, Clarence Road

and Leamington Street
corner

Addington, Jerrold Street ..

Addington, Lincoln Road,
Public Library

Addington, Lincoln Road,
Showgrounds

Addington, Selwyn Street ..

Broadfields
Greenpark
Halswell
Hillmorten
Ladbraoks
Lincoln
Motukarara
Prebbleton
Riccarton, CentennialAvenue
Riccarton, Clarence Road ..

Riccarton, Deans Avenue ..

Riccarton, Matipo Street ..

Riccarton, Picton Avenue ..

Riccarton, Riccarton Road
and Mandeville Street
corner

Riccarton, Riccarton Road,
No. 281

Sockburn, Main South Road
Sockburn, Paparua County

Council Offices
Spreydon, Barrington Street,

Presbyterian Church
Spreydon, Barrington Street,

St. Nicholas' Hall
Spreydon, Domain Terrace
Spreydon, Fairview Street

Reserve
Spreydon, Lincoln Road ..

Spreydon, Lyttelton Street,
No. 246

267

282
630
159
298
26
96329

215
101
282

32
169375
414

93
349
160
386

339
310
302
342
470
317
280
339
176

82

65
125

42

69
3
6

33
51

5
30

4
21
88
82
21
91
53
84

70
63
62
78

108

60
51
64
55

75

142
214

46

116
19
48
80
81
33
96

5
68

146
230

51126
66

142

104
81
89

173
202

132
153
143

79
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RICCARTON—continued
Spreydon, Lyttelton Street,

West Spreydon School
Spreydon, Simeon Street ..

Springston
Springston South
Tai Tapu
Upper Riccarton
Absent, declaration, and

postal votes
Totals ..

277
280
138
105
173
87

667

74

55
14
3

18
9

130

107
120
59
30
80
32

217

9,265 1,869 3,585

Informal votes 122

RODNEY
Ahuroa
Albany
Brown's Bay
Campbell's Bay, Aberdeen

Road
Campbell's Bay, Whitneydale

Beach Road
Castor Bay
Coatesville
Dairy Flat
Glenfield, GlenfieldRoad ..

Glenfield, Public Hall
Glorit
Greenhithe
Hakaru
Helensville
Hoteo North
Huapai
Kaipara Flats
Kaiwaka
Kakanui
Kaukapakapa
Kawau Island
Kourawhero
Kumeu
Leigh
Mairangi Bay
Makarau
Mangawai
Matakana
Milford, DodsonAvenue ..

Milford, Lakeside
Mullet Point
Muriwai Beach
Murray's Bay
Orewa
Ototoa
Pakiri
Parakai
Parakakau
Paremoremo
Parkhurst
Pohuehue
Port Albert
Puhoi
Pukapuka
Redvale
Riverhead
Rothesay Bay ..

Silverdale
South Head
Streamlands
Tahekeroa
Takapuna, Hurstmere Road,

No. 149
Takapuna, Hurstmere Road,

No. 171
Tauhoa

61
160
531
129

5
63

175
45

19
87

238
63

111

190
36
84
60

145
11
99
41

493
18
84
67

149
11

141
37
19

136
64

200
31

121
164
938
263

17
50

148
120
26
23
62
51
16
42
17
44
89
18
18
93
58

167
39
10
42

241

150
50

34
53
5

13
21
66

3
42
7

150
2

12
9

31
2

27
8
3

27
13
61
4

12
31

290
95
2

10
53
21

1
7

11
14
2
3
6

16
1

2
46
18
32
4

55
25
4

79

112
14
26
41
82
21
38
19

152
10
39
48
45

7
70

7
16
74
43101
13
43
88

384
102
29
16
92
63
4

22
22
32

3
7
3

103
10
10
2

58
47
64

5
14
11
88
64
27
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